163Creator of Boat Systems
FSA
FTANK..A FTANK..B
Type FSA
The fuel Splash-stop is connected right under the deck filler plate to ensure that overflowing fuel or foam cannot flood onto
the deck. The excess diesel* or petrol fuel is collected in a parallel hose which functions as a reservoir, returning the fuel
back into the tank.
The capacity of the reservoir is determined by the length and diameter of the hose (see three types below). Always choose

FSA5119 146 x 86 x 121 51 19 2
Fuel Splash-Stop
Tank with connectors type FTANKA/B
Designed for diesel fuel
This range of rigid VETUS tanks are made of high-grade polyethylene. The centre
point for a SAE flange gauge sender is incorporated (except FTANK25) together
with five blind bolt holes. The gauge sender should be ordered separately. Tanks are
in accordance with the ISO 21487 standard.
Dimensions: plus or minus 2%. Height dimensions includes connectors
Each tank is supplied with the following connections
•	 Fixed hose connector Ø 38 mm (Ø 51 mm for FTANK25) for filling and 16 mm for breather line
•	 Rotating hose connector Ø 8 mm (type A + FTANK25) or 10 mm (type B) with pick-up pipe for suction
•	 Rotating hose connector Ø 8 mm (type A + FTANK25) or 10 mm (type B) for fuel-return
Type Description Capacity
(L)
FTANK25 Synthetic diesel fuel tank 25
FTANK40A Synthetic diesel fuel tank 40
FTANK60A Synthetic diesel fuel tank 60
FTANK80A Synthetic diesel fuel tank 80
FTANK40B Synthetic diesel fuel tank 40
FTANK60B Synthetic diesel fuel tank 60
FTANK80B Synthetic diesel fuel tank 80
Rigid tanks for diesel fuel